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10-ex
12
13
14
15
15-ex
17
18
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20
20-ex
22
22-ex
24
25
26

Orléanais

6 - 8 ans
Nom
GEORGET
BOUHOURS
DOUCET
THEOT
BACHELIER
SABAU
JAULIN
SABAU
HAENNING
CALAHORRA
GRESSARD
MOYSE
MOUSSET
MORIN
BRACONNIER
CARTIER
ROCHEREAU
AYMARD
CHESNIER
BOURMEAU
MOUSSET
LEBLANC
LEROY
PILLET
RENARD
AUPERE

Prénom
Mathilde
Laurine
Anais
Jade
Daphné
Eline
Agnés
Shana
Lucie
Louna
Lola
Clara
Loane
Chloé
Camille
Manon
Louise
Noa
Audrey
Hermione
Clémence
Louison
Camille
Clara
Lorine
Lucie

Palmares Individuel

Compétition du :

au :

An

2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004

Nom équipe
CHANCEAUX
CHATEAU-RENAULT 1
CHANCEAUX
LUYNES
CHANCEAUX
LUYNES
CHATEAU-RENAULT 1
LUYNES
CHATEAU-RENAULT 1
CHATEAU-RENAULT 1
LUYNES
LUYNES
CHATEAU-RENAULT 2
CHATEAU-RENAULT 1
CHANCEAUX
CHANCEAUX
CHATEAU-RENAULT 1
CHATEAU-RENAULT 1
LUYNES
CHATEAU-RENAULT 2
CHATEAU-RENAULT 2
CHANCEAUX
CHATEAU-RENAULT 1
LUYNES
CHATEAU-RENAULT 2
CHANCEAUX

ARTANNES

14/04/2012
15/04/2012

Palmares Plateau bleu D
Fille

Ville
CHANCEAUX
CHATEAU-RENAULT
CHANCEAUX
LUYNES
CHANCEAUX
LUYNES
CHATEAU-RENAULT
LUYNES
CHATEAU-RENAULT
CHATEAU-RENAULT
LUYNES
LUYNES
CHATEAU-RENAULT
CHATEAU-RENAULT
CHANCEAUX
CHANCEAUX
CHATEAU-RENAULT
CHATEAU-RENAULT
LUYNES
CHATEAU-RENAULT
CHATEAU-RENAULT
CHANCEAUX
CHATEAU-RENAULT
LUYNES
CHATEAU-RENAULT
CHANCEAUX

saut
5,7
54
54
55
54
55
5,3
54
5,6
5,6
5,3
55
5,4
5,0
5,3
4,9
5,0
52
5,2
5,6
55
54
5,4
4,6
4,5
51

barres
6,0
6,0
5,8
5,8
5,7
5,9
5,8
5,6
5,9
5,5
5,9
5,9
5,8
5,9
5,4
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,6
4,7
5,5
4.8
5,0
5,5
5,5
4,5

poutre
5,8
5,7
5,9
5,8
55
5,6
5,4
5,6
5,2
5,2
5,3
5,2
5,3
5,2
5,4
5,8
51
5,2
5,3
5,0
5,0
5,6
5,3
5,2
4.7
5,5

sol
5,9
5,7
5,6
5,5
5,8
5,3
5,7
5,5
5,3
5,5
5,3
51
51
5,4
5,3
5,0
5,5
4.9
4.8
5,5
4.8
4.9
5,0
4,5
5,0
4.4

Total
23,4
22,8
22,7
22,6
22,4
22,3
22,2
22,1
22,0
21,8
21,8
21,7
21,6
21,5
21,4
21,4
21,3
21,0
20,9
20,8
20,8
20,7
20,7
19,8
19,7
19,5



27
28
29
30
31
32

15/04/2012

FORT
LARUE
BALMIER
BALMIER
NAVERT
MARTINEAU

Coline
Anais
Anais
Audrey
Sarah
Eva

2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2004

CHANCEAUX
CHATEAU-RENAULT 2
CHATEAU-RENAULT 2
CHATEAU-RENAULT 2
CHATEAU-RENAULT 2

LUYNES

CHANCEAUX
CHATEAU-RENAULT
CHATEAU-RENAULT
CHATEAU-RENAULT
CHATEAU-RENAULT

LUYNES

5,0
4,9
4,9
4,3
3,0

4,6
4,8
4,4
3,9
4,7

55
53
55
50
4,1

4,3
4,1
4,2
2,7
3,8

19,4
19,1
19,0
15,9
15,6



